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
system in yard. Outside firepUce. SEE
THIS TODAY.

COUNTRY HOME
Beautiful country home, modern

auto-o- il heat. hdwd. floors, fireplace,
dble laraee 10 acres in orchard. 2

I miles out. wonderful view.

For Sale Farms
57 A. S E. 17 A. bottom. 11 A. pas-

ture. 33 A. in crop. Yr stream. Mod
5 rm house. 2 garages. Ige 20 sUnchion
barn. Ige pltry hse, 2 good brooder
houses. 7 cows, milking mach. tractor
At equipment. I mm Poss. $17,500.

$32,000
05 A. at Grand Island. 55 A. walnuts

At peaches, all bearing. 4 rm hse. elec
Ax water. Packing hse Ac garage. On
school bus rte. Tractor Ac orchard
equipment goes.

$25,000
28 A. East, one m hse. one m

hse. 2 barns, 6 cows. 450 chickens, wal-
nuts, elec fence. 2 deep wells.

$14,500
80 A. level, bottom oil. 45 A. in crop,

unlimited water sappW. 6 rm hse. wir-
ed for rge. elec wir heater. 10 stan-
chion barn, tractorr drill, mower,
plows At misc equip.

$20,000
148 A. all in fall crops. Good loam

soil well drained, fenced Ac cross-fence- d.

3 BR. Mod home, good 10 stan-
chion barn, garage. You should see this.

$13,500
31 A 10 A. hops. 51 A. berries, fam- -

Uily orchard. 18 A in cult. 6 rm h;

LarserJ Home & Loan Co.
J

Exclusive Listings - Persona! Service
164 S Com l. St. Ph. 8389; Eve. 7440

NO INFLATION AT THIS PRICE
35 M A. Wm. silt. All Cult. 5 A

clover, family orchard. Good 7 rm hse.
remodeled. All necessary equip. Excel,
location, near Silverton. Price $15,000.

LOVELY HOME EXCEL. FARM-TIM- BER

17 5 A. Good. mod. 5 rm. hse. Lge.
barn, poultry hse . 20x30 4 A. orchard.
10 A. cult. Lots of timber. Rabbits. 2
heifers. 1 cjw. 1 calf, 60 hens. See this
today! Price $12,000.

Call Henry Torvend
Joe Hutchison, Realtor

455 Court Phone 7696
Res.j

10 A. GOOD bottom land. Family
orchard, some wood. 3-- b. r. hse . barn,
gar . w shed, fruit hse. Some fine pas-
ture. $6500. Call Mr. Jones

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St
ph 25 Eves 9441

BUTTERFAT is $135 If you're a
Dairy Man let us show you this place.
326.5O0. ! acre irrigated dairy farm
Grade A barn and milk house, loung-
ing shed 37x20. silos, chicken house,
garage, pump house. 2 b. r. modern
home, nice lawn, garden- - and family
orchard. 10 acres pasture. 7j acres
oaU and vetch, balance for spring
crop. Crop on 50 acres rented ground.
23 acres oats and vetch. 6 acres bal-
ance for spring crop. 14 Reg. Holstein

wi (4g7.9 lb. fat 295 day averagei.
11 Reg. heifers. 1 bull. 10-2- 0 McDeer-in- g

tractor, plow, harrows, ensilage
cutter, manure 'spreader, irrigation
system.

'C" Kilgore Real Estate
425 S. 12th Eve. 24882 Ph. 4855
ONE OF THE FINEST FARMS IN

THE WILLAMETTE VALLEY
133 acres all dark rich soil. Good

topography, all can be cultivated.
About one-thir- d seeded in wheat, oats
and vetch. 73 acres plowed to be seed-
ed in spring. 8 acres of orchard. Large

modem house, full base-
ment, furnace heat, excellent view of
valley and mountains. Poultry house
for 1000 chickens, large barn, milk
house, garage, year round springs.
Place Ideal for general farming, rais-
ing turkeys on large scale or dairying.
Close to Salem. Price $190 per acre,
R. E. Meredith, Realtor

176 So Commercial Ph. 8841
128 ACRES East. Year round cr.

houne with unfinished upstairs.
Approx. 25 acres timber. $16,800.

"C" Kilgore Real Estate
425 S-- - 12th Eve't 24882 Ph 4855

BEAUTIFUL country home.
modern hse. Furnace, fireplace. 13 A.
Nice view. Double gar., barn. lg. chick,
hae. Small creek. Orchard, nuts, ber-
ries. 2 mi. to Salem Excellent condi
tion. $16,000. Call Mr. Jones.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.
Ph. 21549 Eves. 9441

Acreajre

BY OWNER: Close In East. 2'i A.
New buildings. See days 239 Fisher
Kd. rh eve. 7865.

20 ACRE rarm 7 mile of SaTiem.
$3000. 482 N. 18th.

Suburban

SPECIAL
33330 Puraiehed. Bdr LA DR KIT

. r Rtb Ac at edtte of town,
S all "ELMES" AMUNDSON

Hurt Picha, Realtor.- -

fji MIS rrt M High Street

Exclusive
P ne educec! ta $7300 oa perfect 3

BVI: Home Alt gar. Lge fenced in
bi.' u ail kinds beautiful shrubs
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